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CHILDREN'S SKI COURSE,
MEALS INCLUDED!

Hand in this contact form to take part in our draw.
Place the completed card in the letterbox which can
be found in every ski school office!

What's the name of the mascot
of the Ski School Arlberg?

@ Bunny
@ Hoppl
® Awin

CONTACT FORM

Name

Date of birth

Street, house no.

Town, postcode

Country

E-Mail

GROUP COURSES: CHILDREN

Age Course information Days

Bambinis

The kids MUST NOT

wear diapers;

Minimum participants:

5 children per group;

Start day: SUN/MON;
Only in the Children’s World 1
of the Ski School Arlberg —
St. Anton (opposite Gampen
chairlift — at the green
Hoppl-flag in the children’s
area; incl. lunch, drink,
animation and childcare).
Course start: 10:00 am

3 years

Minis 6
The kids MUST NOT wear
diapers / without meals;

Minimum participants: 5
5 children per group;

Start day: SUN/MON;

Grouping according to the 4
children’s abilities: 09:30 am

in the Children’s World of the

Ski School Arlberg — St. Anton 3
(opposite Gampen chairlift —

at the green Hoppl-flag in

the children’s area) and in 2
Nasserein (at the green

Hoppl-flag in the

children’s area). 1

4 years

ski course

without meals; Minimum 5
participants: 5 children;

Start day: SUN/MON;

Grouping according to the 4
children’s abilities: 09:30 am

at the assembly point of the
Children’s World in St. Anton 3
(opposite the Gampen

chairlift) and in Nasserein 2
atthe children’s area

bottom lift).

from 5 years

Required equipment for kids: helmet;
Recommended: back protector;
safety vest for all children up to 9 years

A

LUNCH AND CHILDCARE

For kids we also offer lunch and drinks
as well as entertainment and childcare.
(Price per day, incl. 10% VAT.)
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Season 2023/24

Hours Price

€150.—

€403.-

€ 356.—

€309.—-

€ 262.—

€205.—

€123.-

€403.—
€ 356.—
€309.-
€ 262.—
€205.—
€123.-

€21.-

All prices per person incl. 20% VAT



