



WIN A 3-DAY **CHILDREN'S SKI COURSE, MEALS INCLUDED!**

Hand in this contact form to take part in our draw. Place the completed card in the letterbox which can be found in every ski school office!

What's the name of the mascot of the Ski School Arlberg?

Bunny

Hoppl

E-Mail

Alwin

CONTACT FORM

Name
Date of birth
Street, house no.
Town, postcode
Country

GROUP COURSES: CHILDREN

Season 2023/24

Age	Course information	Days	Hours	Price
3 years	Bambinis The kids MUST NOT wear diapers; Minimum participants: 5 children per group; Start day: SUN/MON; Only in the Children's World of the Ski School Arlberg – St. Anton (opposite Gampen chairlift – at the green Hoppl-flag in the children's area; incl. lunch, drink, animation and childcare). Course start: 10:00 am	1	4 h	€ 150.–
4 years	Minis The kids MUST NOT wear diapers / without meals; Minimum participants: 5 children per group; Start day: SUN/MON; Grouping according to the children's abilities: 09:30 am in the Children's World of the Ski School Arlberg – St. Anton (opposite Gampen chairlift – at the green Hoppl-flag in the children's area) and in Nasserein (at the green Hoppl-flag in the children's area).	6	4 h	€ 403.–
		5	4 h	€ 356
		4	4 h	€ 309.–
		3	4 h	€ 262
		2	4 h	€ 205.–
		1	4 h	€ 123.–
from 5 years	ski course without meals; Minimum participants: 5 children; Start day: SUN/MON; Grouping according to the children's abilities: 09:30 am at the assembly point of the Children's World in St. Anton (opposite the Gampen chairlift) and in Nasserein at the children's area bottom lift).	6	4 h	€ 403.–
		5	4 h	€ 356
		4	4 h	€ 309
		3	4 h	€ 262
		2	4 h	€ 205.–
		1	4 h	€ 123.–
A	Required equipment for kids: helmet; Recommended: back protector; safety vest for all children up to 9 years			

LUNCH AND CHILDCARE

from 3 years

For kids we also offer lunch and drinks as well as entertainment and childcare. (Price per day, incl. 10% VAT.)

€ 21.-